UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

University of Washington, College of Forest Resources, Continuing Education
records

Inventory

Accession No: 91-094

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Forest Resources,
Continuing Education Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and
restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00342/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search




W.U FOREST RESOURCES COOLIFGE.
CONTINUING EDUCATION OFFICE
Accession No. 91-94

CONTATNER LIST

Folders Dates

CORRESPONDENCE 5 1983-85, n.d.
BROCHURES 7 1970-20
FACULTY REIMBURSEMENT POLICY 1983-84
INTERNAL AUDIT REPORT 1983
REPCRTS OF SURVEYS 1978-82, n.d.
AUDIOCASSETTE RECORDINGS n.d.
CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS
World Trade Symposium 129 1981-85
International Union of Forest Research Organizations 7 1982
Symposium on Forest Sites and Continued Productivity
Technical Forest Fire Management 49 1978-84
Streamside Management Conference 36 1984-87
Workshop on Slope Stability 1984
Western Forest Genetics Association Conference 4 1982-83
Selling the Federal Forests Symposium 34 1982-83
Investment Management for Managers 4 1984
Douglas Fir Stand Management for the Future Symposium 6 1985
Sludge Symposium 5 1980-85
Urban/Forest Interface Symposium 5 1981-82
Mountain Logging Symposium 1976
Washington State Forestry Conference, 62nd Annual 1984
IBM Forest Products and Pulp and Paper Industry Short 1978
Course
Dynamic Analytic Silviculture Technique Demonstration 1985
Technical Association of the Pulp and Paper Industry 1985
Seminar
Dendroclimatology International Meeting 1986
Renewable Forest Resources for Industrial Materials 1977
Workshop
Continued Education Silvicultural Certification Course 1980
Young Growth Forest Management in California Short Course 1978
Cubic Volume Measurement Workshop 1982
International Union of Forest Research Organizations 1979
Mountain Logging Symposium
Lumber Drying Short Course 1980
Lumber Drying Short Course 1981
Lumber Drying Short Course 1982
Seattle Hoo Hoo Club Lumber Grading Course 1978
Lumber Manufacturing Short Course 1976

Lumber Manufacturing Short Course 1980



W.U. Forest Resources College.
Continuing BEducation Office

91-94
page 2

CONFERENCES AND QONVENTIONS (Cont.)

Forest Inventory and Planning Workshop

Envirommental Instrumentation Short Course

Forestry in the Pacific Northwest

Envirommental Impact Statement Workshop

Investment Analysis Short Course

Olympia Taxation Meeting

True Fir Symposium

Low Cost Methods For Improving Lumber Recovery

Technical Association of the Pulp and Paper Industry
Symposium, 34th Annual

Technical Association of the Pulp and Paper Industry
Symposium, 36th Annual

Skyline Logging Symposium

Conference on Aerobiology

Birds in the Forest Enviromment

Joyce, Washington Project

CANCELLED MEETINGS
International Trade Finance Workshop
Prescribed Fire Workshop
Root Systems and Forest Productivity

MASTER COPIES OF FORMS

NEWSLETTERS

PUBLICATIONS

LISTS of W.U. Forest Resources College Publications
CLIPPINGS

EPHEMERA

SUBJECT SERIES

Morey Feasibility Study of a School for Contimued Educa-
tion as an Adjunct to the Forest Resocurces College

Mid-Career Education in Forest Resources Program

Silviculturist Certification Program

Mountaineers Building

Renewable Resources Extension Act

Washington Education Teleconference Network (WEINET)-
Cablearn Project

Byquipment Analysis

Restaurant Guide

Consulting Research Fund

Pack Forest Conference Guide

Mustafa Konukcu, United Nations Fellowship Award winner

Diana Perl File  RESTRICTED

Folders Dates

10

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981

1983

1982
1982
1982
1982

1983
1984
1984

n.d.
1982
1982
1983, n.d.
1985

1985-86, n.d.

1978-79

1977-79
1978

n.d.

1985
1984, n.d.

n.d.
n.d.
1982
1983
1983
1984-85



