

University of Washington, College of Forest Resources, Continuing Education records

Inventory

Accession No: 91-094

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Forest Resources, Continuing Education Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00342/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U FOREST RESOURCES COLLEGE. CONTINUING EDUCATION OFFICE Accession No. 91-94

CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	CORRESPONDENCE	5	1983-85, n.d.
	BROCHURES	7	1970-90
	FACULTY REIMBURSEMENT POLICY		1983-84
	INTERNAL AUDIT REPORT		1983
	REPORTS OF SURVEYS		1978-82, n.d.
	AUDIOCASSETTE RECORDINGS		n.d.
	CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS		
2-3	World Trade Symposium	129	1981 – 85
3	International Union of Forest Research Organizations Symposium on Forest Sites and Continued Productivity	7	1982
3-4	Technical Forest Fire Management	49	1978-84
4-5	Streamside Management Conference	36	1984-87
5	Workshop on Slope Stability		1984
	Western Forest Genetics Association Conference	4	1982-83
	Selling the Federal Forests Symposium	34	1982-83
	Investment Management for Managers	4	1984
	Douglas Fir Stand Management for the Future Symposium	6	
6	Sludge Symposium		1985
U	Urban/Forest Interface Symposium	5	1980-85
		5	1981-82
	Mountain Logging Symposium		1976
	Washington State Forestry Conference, 62nd Annual		1984
	IBM Forest Products and Pulp and Paper Industry Short Course		1978
	Dynamic Analytic Silviculture Technique Demonstration		1985
	Technical Association of the Pulp and Paper Industry Seminar		1985
	Dendroclimatology International Meeting		1986
	Renewable Forest Resources for Industrial Materials Workshop		1977
	Continued Education Silvicultural Certification Course		1980
	Young Growth Forest Management in California Short Course	2	1978
	Cubic Volume Measurement Workshop		1982
	International Union of Forest Research Organizations		1979
	Mountain Logging Symposium		1313
	Lumber Drying Short Course		1980
	Lumber Drying Short Course		1981
	Lumber Drying Short Course		1982
	Seattle Hoo Hoo Club Lumber Grading Course		
	Lumber Manufacturing Short Course		1978 1976
	Lumber Manufacturing Short Course		1976
	Dallock Plantaceuting Short Course		1980

4.

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS (Cont.) Forest Inventory and Planning Workshop Environmental Instrumentation Short Course Forestry in the Pacific Northwest Environmental Impact Statement Workshop Investment Analysis Short Course Olympia Taxation Meeting True Fir Symposium Low Cost Methods For Improving Lumber Recovery Technical Association of the Pulp and Paper Industry Symposium, 34th Annual Technical Association of the Pulp and Paper Industry Symposium, 36th Annual Skyline Logging Symposium Conference on Aerobiology Birds in the Forest Environment	3	1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1981 1981
_	Joyce, Washington Project		1982
7	CANCELLED MEETINGS International Trade Finance Workshop Prescribed Fire Workshop Root Systems and Forest Productivity		1983 1984 1984
	MASTER COPIES OF FORMS		n.d.
	NEWSLETTERS		1982
	PUBLICATIONS		1982
	LISTS of W.U. Forest Resources College Publications		1983, n.d.
	CLIPPINGS		1985
	EPHEMERA		1985-86, n.d.
	SUBJECT SERIES Morey Feasibility Study of a School for Continued Education as an Adjunct to the Forest Resources College	10	1978-79
8	Mid-Career Education in Forest Resources Program Silviculturist Certification Program Mountaineers Building Renewable Resources Extension Act Washington Education Teleconference Network (WEINET) — Cablearn Project Equipment Analysis Restaurant Guide Consulting Research Fund Pack Forest Conference Guide Mustafa Konukcu, United Nations Fellowship Award winner	3	1977-79 1978 n.d. 1985 1984, n.d. n.d. n.d. 1982 1983 1983
	Diana Perl File <u>RESTRICTED</u>	2	1984-85